Sep 24 2024 (14:43) India Rail Info

Udaipur City - SMVD Katra Special Fare Special/09603 - Exp - NWR

AII/Ajmer Junction to JAT/Jammu Tawi
19h 55m - 914 km - 15 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 Ubz  |Udaipur City 01:50 0 |1 0 31 (581 |[NWR
2 |RPZ  |Ranapratapnagar 01:58 02:00 2m |0 |1 4 40 |563 |NWR
3 Mvj Mavli Junction 02:58 03:00 2m [0 |1 43 69 |500 [NWR
4 |CNA |Chanderiya 04:50 04:55 5m [0 |1 115 |70 |409 |WR

5 |BHL |Bhilwara 05:35 05:40 5m [0 |1 162 |56 |414 |NWR
6 |MDL |Mandal 05:52 05:54 2m |0 |1 173 |93 NWR
7 |BINR |Bijainagar 06:30 06:32 2m |0 |1 229 (84 |403 [NWR
8 |[NSD |Nasirabad 07:02 07:04 2m |0 |1 271 |23 [428 [NWR
9 |AII Ajmer Junction 08:05 08:15 10m |0 |1 294 |16 |482 |NWR
10 [KSG [Kishangarh 08:53 08:55 2m [0 |1 319 (82 [462 [NWR
11 |[FL Phulera Junction 09:35 09:40 5m [0 |1 374 |67 (386 [NWR
12 [RGS [Ringas Junction 10:40 10:43 3m |0 |1 441 |94 479 [NWR
13 |SIKR [Sikar Junction 11:15 11:20 5m |0 |1 491 (72 430 INWR
14 |NWH [Nawalgarh 11:43 11:45 2m |0 |1 518 |63 NWR
15 [JN Jhunjhunu 12:20 12:22 2m |0 |1 555 [67 (338 [NWR
16 [CRWA [Chirawa 12:48 12:50 2m [0 |1 584 (63 |319 [NWR
17 [SRGH (Surajgarh 13:01 13:03 2m |0 |1 596 (22 (297 [NWR
18 |LHU [Loharu Junction 13:50 13:55 5m |0 |1 613 |54 |269 [NWR
19 |SDLP |[Sadulpur Junction 14:50 15:30 40m 1 663 |75 (235 [NWR
20 |SWNI |Siwani 16:02 16:04 2m [0 |1 703 |21 NWR
21 |HSR |Hisar Junction 17:30 18:00 30m 1 733 |46 |212 [NWR
22 |DUI  |DhuriJjunction 21:15 21:20 5m [0 |1 881 [47 [241 [NR

23 |LDH |Ludhiana junction 22:40 22:50 10m [0 |1 943 |73 |257 [NR

24 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction {23:33 23:38 5m |1 |1 996 |47 [236 |NR

25 |JAT |Jammu Tawi 04:10 04:20 10m (0 |2 [1207 [35 (344 [NR

26 |SVDK |SMVD Katra 06:35 0 |2 ]1285]- 814 |NR

Sep 24 2024 (14:43) https://indiarailinfo.com




